
S NO Application Number Candidate Name 

1 1000698726 BHUPENDRA

2 1000330112 RAHUL KUMAR SIDAR

3 1000666721 GOPAL

4 1000100015 JITENDRA KUMAR

5 1000322214 RAJA BABU

6 1000005487 DINESH KUMAR

7 1000144751 BHEEMRAM

8 1000600290 GAUTAM SINGH

9 1000113703 MANHARAN

10 1000414311 ROHIT KUMAR

11 1000650654 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

12 1000371723 BHUPENDRA KUMAR

13 1000177097 PANKAJ KUMAR

14 1000089125 SHIV CHARAN

15 1000052999 ADITI SINGH

16 1000422950 SIKANDAR SINGH RAJ

17 1000603273 HEMANT

18 1000239814 SURESH KUMAR KAIWART

19 1000375951 TRIKAL YADAV

20 1000501658 RAKESH KUMAR CHANDRA

21 1000083571 BHAGWAT SINGH

22 1000282393 DHANA RAM

23 1000247653 SUKANT

24 1000611711 VISHWANATH RAJWADE

25 1000019500 BALWANT

26 1000264413 SANJAY

27 1000280793 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV

28 1000518581 KOMAL SAHU

29 1000174192 ANKIT KISPOTTA

30 1000255802 KISHAN YADAV

31 1000412078 RATNAMALA YADAV

32 1000330688 PARVATI

33 1000684784 RAHUL SIDAR

34 1000577203 MANMOHAN

35 1000005097 RAHUL SINGH
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36 1000476494 KAMLESH KUMAR

37 1000191364 ASHISH KUMAR

38 1000230563 SANDEEP KUJUR

39 1000213290 RAKESH KUMAR SAHU

40 1000497075 RAJIV RATHORE

41 1000140551 RAVINDRA SHRIVAS

42 1000603574 BRIJBHAN KISHOR

43 1000659176 SHUBHAM SONKAR

44 1000717027 SHUBHAM YADAV

45 1000651625 SADHANA KUMARI

46 1000334064 RAJESHWARI

47 1000140771 MADHU

48 1000244631 ANNAPURNA NIRMALKAR

49 1000446875 SAROJNI

50 1000447437 MANSI

51 1000110421 SHARDA

52 1000242752 BABY MARAVI

53 1000144333 SARITA

54 1000281382 SADHNA

55 1000444385 MADHURI LASKER

56 1000707934 RAMKHILAWAN

57 1000643085 RAJANI

58 1000510372 KALYAN SINGH

59 1000584345 SUNIL KUMAR

60 1000487406 JAIMILA
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Number
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1 1000094117 KAMLESH KUMAR KENWAT

2 1000721977 AAKASH

3 1000399836 GOUTAM DEWANGAN

4 1000328975 SHYAM KUMAR

5 1000003537 DEEPAK KUMAR

6 1000317924 PAWAN

7 1000390286 MANOJ KUMAR

8 1000180569 PRASHANT KUMAR

9 1000761447 SATISH KUMAR BARETH

10 1000302459 GAJANAND KASHYAP

11 1000589498 UMESH

12 1000212790 VIKAS

13 1000680564 MITHLESH

14 1000106698 MANJEET RATHORE

15 1000610693 MUKESH KUMAR

16 1000452761 NISHU

17 1000258695 BHAGVATI NIRMALKAR

18 1000319151 BHARTI BARETH

19 1000287497 SAKSHI KAHRA

20 1000194745 NAVITA

21 1000298021 SAKSHI

22 1000179964 PRABHA KAIWART

23 1000037779 DEEPAK DAS MAHANT

24 1000632733 KOMAL PRASAD RATHORE
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1 1000108108 IPAL SINGH

2 1000003625 INDRAPAL SINGH

3 1000428166 MANJEET KUMAR

4 1000327187 YADUNANDAN

5 1000595504 SHIVRATAN

6 1000389993 LAXMAN KUMAR

7 1000191404 ARUN KUMAR

8 1000685292 SANJEET KUMAR SIDAR

9 1000190534 BHARAT SINGH

10 1000488254 DILCHARAN

11 1000117756 KISHAN KUMAR

12 1000230478 JASWANT SINGH MANDAVI

13 1000609227 SHIVA

14 1000187584 JITENDRA KUMAR

15 1000098296 BHARGAV SHRIKANT

16 1000469236 AHARSHISH JATASHANKAR

17 1000071824 BHUNESHWAR

18 1000026338 VISHAL SIDAR

19 1000612693 DHANMAN SINGH

20 1000665642 GOVIND SINGH

21 1000722117 RAKESH SINGH SIDAR

22 1000226894 KHILESHWAR

23 1000259736 LAVKESH KUMAR

24 1000425006 ANIL KUMAR

25 1000043782 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

26 1000138817 SUSHANT

27 1000020961 JITENDRA KUMAR

28 1000075394 BHUWAN PAL SINGH

29 1000021540 KRISHNA KUMAR

30 1000119550 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH

31 1000128020 PANKAJ KUMAR

32 1000146058 ARJUN

33 1000115207 BHUPENDRA SINGH

34 1000041590 KHEMRAJ

35 1000131681 RAJ KUMAR

36 1000186980 SHANKAR SINGH PARASTE

37 1000122356 SUNIL KUMAR
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38 1000137899 AMAN KUMAR

39 1000590246 VISHAL KUMAR

40 1000595235 SURJEET

41 1000205861 DEVNANDAN

42 1000167525 NITIN SAI

43 1000684073 VED PRASAD

44 1000318587 RANU RAJ

45 1000541896 TULESH PRATAP SINGH

46 1000322134 MANISH KUMAR

47 1000113980 SUNIL KUMAR

48 1000598704 SHANTIBHUSHAN BEHARA

49 1000127984 KIRAN NETAM

50 1000462206 PRITI

51 1000084588 DRAUPATI NETAM

52 1000481360 PUNAM

53 1000657594 ANNPURNA

54 1000089928 PURNIMA

55 1000097091 GEETU

56 1000197387 SAKSHI SIDAR

57 1000034747 BHARTI

58 1000588068 LALITA KISPOTTA

59 1000131867 SHITAL KUMARI SIDAR

60 1000528252 GAYTRI LAKDA

61 1000691601 JYOTI

62 1000146492 USHA SHYAM

63 1000124116 PRIYANKA

64 1000063073 MADHU

65 1000073561 NEHA

66 1000767593 AASHA

67 1000359416 KAMNI DHRUW

68 1000288088 BHARTI

69 1000087577 LALITA

70 1000234957 AMIT KUMAR

71 1000282264 JAYANTI LAKRA

72 1000712166 VIRENDRA XAXA

73 1000768630 PAWAN KUMAR KANWAR

74 1000099268 BIYAS NARAYAN KANWAR
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1 1000219600 SURESH KUMAR

2 1000197409 AJAY KUMAR

3 1000526769 MANJEET KUMAR KOSHLE

4 1000092434 SUBHASH KUMAR

5 1000371736 JAYANT KUMAR AUDHILYA

6 1000571149 AKHILESH MARBAL

7 1000565840 DILEEP KUMAR

8 1000103515 SUBHAMBAIRAJU SATNAMI

9 1000116606 PRITAM

10 1000196172 KARAN KUMAR

11 1000162034 RAVI KANT

12 1000488476 SAMEER

13 1000396654 BABEETA BHASKAR

14 1000094527 VARSHA MANI SONWANI

15 1000180004 NISHA

16 1000436886 JYOTI

17 1000230015 JYOTI SURYAVANSHI
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1 1000626539 YUVRAJ KUMAR
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1 1000141695 RAVI KUMAR
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1 1000093697 TIKESH KUMAR

2 1000136898 VIVEK YADAV

3 1000549246 JAGANNATH SINGH PATEL

4 1000595266 CHANDRA KUMAR PATEL

5 1000041781 JAYANT KISHOR

6 1000771155 DAMODAR SAHU

7 1000687841 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR NIRMALKAR

8 1000516786 MANISH KUMAR

9 1000051577 YASHWANT KUMAR RATHORE

10 1000437973 PRADEEP KUMAR

11 1000727283 DEVESH KUMAR SAHU

12 1000244556 MALA NIRMALKAR

13 1000198628 CHETNA

14 1000479947 JYOTI

15 1000351669 PRIYA RATHORE

S NO Application 

Number

Candidate Name 

1 1000093697 TIKESH KUMAR

2 1000136898 VIVEK YADAV

3 1000549246 JAGANNATH SINGH PATEL

4 1000595266 CHANDRA KUMAR PATEL

5 1000041781 JAYANT KISHOR

6 1000244556 MALA NIRMALKAR
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1 1000360133 SURAJ KUMAR

2 1000254835 TORAN KUMAR

3 1000729607 RAHUL KUMAR

4 1000160677 RAHUL

5 1000228031 YOGESH KUMAR

6 1000124653 SIDHDHARTH DHRUW

7 1000173097 ABHAY KUMAR MANJHI

8 1000129699 SHIVCHARAN

9 1000412990 ARUN KUAMR DHRUV

10 1000166193 RAMAYAN SINGH

11 1000253103 UMESH SINGH SIDAR

12 1000770693 YESHPAL ORKERA

13 1000240888 PRAKASH

14 1000106462 DURGESH KUMAR

15 1000424780 POOJA SIDAR

16 1000490842 ARCHANA

17 1000030481 CHANDRAKALA

18 1000266326 SARASWATI

19 1000352347 PATRIKA MARAVI
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1 1000656625 JITENDRA

2 1000138571 VIKRAM KUMAR

3 1000147054 HEMANT KUMAR RATRE

4 1000436165 NEETU BAGHEL
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1 1000746991 SHYAMA CHARAN YADAV
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1 1000581252 HEMLAL URANW
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